May 2014
Full Council

Annual Meeting (Mayor)
Planning

June 2014
Full Council
Planning
Planning

July 2014
Full Council

Planning
F &GP

Auqust 2014
Picnic In the Park

Full Council
Planning

September 2014
Planning
Full Councill

Environment Presentation

Planning

October 2014
Full Council
Planning
F&GP

November 2014
Planning

Full Council
Planning
Christmas Festival

December 2014
Full Council
Planning

January 2015
Planning

Full Council

F & GP (Budget)
Planning

Appendix Il

Barton Town Council

Schedule Of Meetings 2014 / 2015

Wednesday 7"
Wednesday 14"
Monday 19™

Wednesday 4"
Monday 9"
Monday 30™

Thursday 3™
Monday 21°
Monday 28"

Sunday 3
Wednesday 6"
Monday 11™

Monday 1°
Wednesday 3™
Thursday 18™
Monday 22™

Wednesday 1%
Monday 13™
Monday 20™

Monday 3
Thursday 6"
Monday 24"
Saturday 29"

Wednesday 3™
Monday 15™

Monday 5™
Wednesday 7"
Monday 19™
Monday 26™

Baysgarth
Baysgarth
Assembly

Baysgarth
Assembly
Assembly

Baysgarth
Assembly
Assembly

Baysgarth
Assembly

Assembly
Baysgarth
Assembly
Assembly

Baysgarth
Assembly
Assembly

Assembly
Baysgarth
Assembly

Baysgarth
Assembly

Assembly
Baysgarth
Assembly
Assembly

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm



February 2015

Full Council (Precept) Wednesday 4" Baysgarth 7.00pm
Planning Monday 16" Assembly 7.00pm
March 2015

Full Council Wednesday 4" Baysgarth 7.00pm
Planning Monday 9" Assembly 7.00pm
Planning Monday 30™ Assembly 7.00pm
April 2015

Full Council Wednesday 1% Baysgarth 7.00pm
Annual Town Meeting Thursday 9™ Assembly 7.00pm
Planning Monday 20" Assembly 7.00pm
F&GP Monday 27" Assembly 7.00pm
May 2015

Full Council Wednesday 6" Baysgarth 7.00pm
Planning Monday 11 Assembly 7.00pm

Annual Meeting (Mayor) Wednesday 13" Baysgarth 7.00pm



